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Sunday School Schedule 2022-2023 

  
September 11    Blessing of the Backpacks and Devices 

       Sunday School Kick-off Event 

       God’s Work Our Hands Event 

  September 18     Sunday School  

September 25    Sunday School 

October 2    Sunday School  

October 9    Sunday School 

October 16     Sunday School  

October 23    No Sunday School – MEA 

October 30    Sunday School 

November 6     Sunday School  

November 13     Sunday School 

November 20     Sunday School  

November 27     No Sunday School – Thanksgiving Week 

December 4     Sunday School 

December 11     Sunday School  

Saturday December 17    Christmas Program Rehearsal 

December 18    Sunday School – Christmas Program 

December 25    No Sunday School – Christmas Break 

January 1    No Sunday School – New Year Break 

January 8    Sunday School  

January 15     Sunday School  

January 22     Sunday School 

January 29     No Sunday School – Annual Meeting 

February 5     Sunday School 

February 12     Sunday School 

February 19     Sunday School 

February 26     Sunday School 

March 5     Sunday School 

March 12     Sunday School 



 

 

 
Sunday School Schedule 2022-2023 

  
March 19     Sunday School 

March 26     Sunday School  

April 2      No Sunday School – Spring Break / Palm Sunday 

April 9      No Sunday School – Easter Sunday  

April 16     Sunday School  

April 23     Sunday School 

April 30     Sunday School (leader recognition and thanks during 
      service) 

May 7      End of Year Celebration 

 

 

Elementary Milestones 2022-2023 
During Worship Service 

  
 

Sunday, October 2   3-year-olds Bibles 

Sunday, November 13   1st grade Fruits of the Spirit 

Sunday, February 19   2nd grade Bibles* 

Sunday, March 19    4th & 5th grade Lead Worship 

Thursday, April 6    3rd grade First Communion* 

       

* These milestones have preparation events, see below: 

   2nd grade Bibles 

    Sunday, February 5   2nd grade Bible class 

    Sunday, February 12   2nd grade Bible class 

   3rd grade first Communion 

    Sunday, March 5   3rd grade first Communion class 

    Sunday, March 26   3rd grade first Communion class 

 

 

 


